Diivele  Hoseee

leatal

Draft Beer

Beer (asahi-kirin *Sapporo )
Beer (yebisu « premium malt’s)
Plum Liquer

Yuzu Liquer

Lemon sour

Glass Wine White

Glass Wine Red

Glass Champagne

TOKYO SHIBA  §iF)!
TOUFUYA UKAI ﬁ%‘

Bottle

Bottle

¥ 970
¥ 1,100
¥ 1,250
¥ 820
¥ 820
¥ 880
¥ 1,400
¥ 1,400

¥ 2,200

If you want a bottle of Wine or Champagne. Please ask for a Wine [ist.

Coled Sekie
Take-Sake

Kubota Senju

Xid Junmai-Daiginjo
Hakkaisan Daiginjo

Ublcni Aolloctior Eolel Aubec
Kokuryu Junmai-ginjo
Neshima Junmai-ginjo
Hatsumago Junmai-Daiginjo
Hiroki Junmai-Daiginjo
Hatsukame Daiginjo-Junmai
Dassai- Junmai-Daiginjo 23

18oml
18oml

18oml

z2oml
72oml
z2oml
72oml
z2oml

72oml

¥ 1,650
¥ 1,350

¥ 1,540
¥ 1,880

¥ 5,500
¥ 8,800
¥ 8,800
¥11,000
¥13,200
¥19,800

Kariho-Ginpu

/a/tanede W/hﬁ/y

Suntory Ao

Hibiki japanese harmony
Hakushu Na

Yamazaki Na

12y
Black Nikka Highball

DBroreiverseTorio Hoo-Cliee
Moriizo

Maoh

Murao

Nakamura

Isami

Tomino-hozan

Sato Kuro

¢%7; Q%‘ 6%&&
Naka-Naka
Sato-Mugi

Moriizo Gokujo-no-Itteki

10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Glass
¥ 1,800
¥ 1,800
¥ 1,800
¥ 1,800
¥ 2,200

¥ 1,100

Glass
¥ 2,200
¥ 1,650
¥ 1,650
¥ 1,320

¥ 1,320

Glass
¥ 1,000

¥ 1,100

Glass
¥ 5,500

¥ 1,320

Bottle
¥ 17,000
¥ 18,000

¥ 35,000

48oml
¥ 16,000
¥ 12,000
¥ 12,000
¥ 10,400
¥ 10,400

72oml
¥ 8,800

¥ 11,000

72oml
¥ /7,150
¥ 8,800

72oml

¥ 55,000



SOFT DRINK

Seasonal fruit juice ¥ 1,500
Jce Green Tea ¥ 600
Oo-Long Tea ¥ 600
Orange Juice ¥ 660
Apple Juice ¥ 660
Cranberry Juice ¥ 660
Yuzu honey ¥ 770
Coca-Cola ¥ 660
Coca-Cola Zero ¥ 660
Ginger-Ale ¥ 660
Wilkinson Ginger-Ale ¥ 660
Mineral Water 500m1 ¥ 1,300
Sparkling Water 500m1 ¥ 1,300
Perrier 330ml ¥ 800

ROYAL BLUE TEA

Rovardruelea Glass120md  Bottle750ml
XA F s R The Uji ¥2420  ¥14,520

200 g X TRIKA ¥ & ¥2 200 ¥13,200
EHIZHYLX KAHO F B ¥1,980 ¥11,880

NONALCOHOL

Glass Glass Non Alcohol Champagne  ¥1,400

Glass Non Alcohol Wine White ¥ 1,000
Glass Non Alcohol Sangria red 3¥1,000
Non Alcohol Beer ¥ 800

Glass Dassai Sweet Sake ¥ 800




